Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

-———reols
O ©

Team-Baum

1 - Werdenfels 3

j— 1 - Werdenfels 3 —

16 - Reisegruppe Sonnenschein
17 - Oberland 3 —
17 - Oberland 3 j_

9 - SVM Miinchner Freiheit
j— 9 - SVM Minchner Freiheit —

8 - SVC Rock den Ber
g j— 8 - SVC Rock den Berg —
| 5-Werdenfels 2 -
12 - Schwarzwalder Kirschtorte
21 - Slalom Power (Mix —
21 - Slalom Power (Mix) j_ (M)
13 - WSV+SVM (Mix) -
13 - WSV+SVM (Mix —
20 - MVG Racer = (M)
4 - Oberland 1
| 4-oberland 1 ]
| 3- Skiclub Oberstdorf  —
14 - Schwaben Power
14 - Schwaben Power —
19 - Schwarzwalder Woélfe j_
11 - Werdenfels 1
j—ll - Werdenfels 1 —

22 - HSV Red Devils
j— 6 - Oberallgau —

—— 1 - Werdenfels 3

1 - Werdenfels 3 —

—— 9 - SVM Miinchner Freiheit

—— 1 - Werdenfels 3 —

5 - Werdenfels 2

—— 5 - Werdenfels 2

5 - Werdenfels 2 —

—— 4 - Oberland 1

- —— 1 - Werdenfels 3
3 - Skiclub Oberstdorf

6 - Oberallgau

— 3 - Skiclub Oberstdorf

6 - Oberallgau —

— 6 - Oberallgau

6 - Oberallgau
—— 6 - Oberallgau —
7 - Inngau Race

10 - Oberland 2

15 - Ladies Mix

18 - Schwaben Blitz
2 - Olympiapark

j— 7 - Inngau Race
:’—10 - Oberland 2
:’—15 - Ladies Mix
j— 2 - Olympiapark

7 - Inngau Race

2 - Olympiapark

7 - Inngau Race

—J L L
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

-— S ¢
Team-Baum
5 - Werdenfels 2
7 - Inngau Race j— 5 - Werdenfels 2
7 - Inngau Race
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St-Nr  Teilnehmer
1 Werdenfels 3
1 SCHRETTER Leni-Valentina
2 SMEJKAL Lea
3 KNOLL Benedikt
4  OBERECKER Oskar
5 SCHRALLHAMMER Magnus
2 Olympiapark
6 HOURLE Louisa
7 KOJIC Luisa
8 AICHER Lucas
9 GANTER Nico
10 LECHNER Luis
3 Skiclub Oberstdorf
11 AUER Sina
12 WIES Felipa
13 HOMBURG Veit
14 KAEUFLER Clemens
15 STANNAT Maximilian
4 Oberland 1
16 DIETERICH Lia
17 DOTZAUER Christina
18 GUMPINGER Hannah
19 DEWALD Jakob
20 HAMMERSTINGL Leopold
5 Werdenfels 2
21 BUSCH Marie-Louise
22 HENNER Elisabeth
23 DIEKMANN Finn
24  STAUNER Gregor
25 WALTER Tillmann
6 Oberallgéu
26 BRAUN Jule
27 HOLZHEU Finja
28 LUETJE Benedikt
29 MARTIN Johannes
30 WAGNER Ruben Elias
7 Inngau Race
31 NOE Marlene
32 REHEIS Christina
33 KOGLER Josef
34 STOECKL Lorenz
35 WERNER Filip
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

Ges

zzzs=s zzzs<=s zzs=s= zzz=s=s zzz=s=s zzz=s=s

zz=z=s<s

Teamliste

Jg

12
12
12
12
13

13
12
12
13
12

12
12
12
12
13

12
12
12
12
12

12
13
12
13
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
13

VB

BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF

BSV-MU
BSV-MU
BSV-MU
BSV-MU
BSV-MU

BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV

BSV-OL
BSV-OL
BSV-OL
BSV-OL
BSV-OL

BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF

BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV

BSV-IG
BSV-IG
BSV-IG
BSV-IG
BSV-IG

Verein

SC Partenkirchen
TSV Tutzing

SC Garmisch

SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen

TSV 1860 Muenchen
WSV Muenchen
WSV Glonn

TSV 1860 Muenchen
WSV Glonn

SC Oberstdorf
SC Oberstdorf
SC Oberstdorf
SC Oberstdorf
SC Oberstdorf

TSV Wolfratshausen
SC Reichersbeuern
SG Hausham

SC Rottach-Egern
TSV Wolfratshausen

SC Partenkirchen
SC Garmisch
SC Garmisch
SC Partenkirchen
SC Garmisch

SV Hindelang

SV Hindelang

SC Obermaiselstein
SC Bolsterlang

SV Hindelang

SC Aising-Pang
SC Aising-Pang
SC Rosenheim
SC Dorfen

SC Bad Aibling

Punkte

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
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St-Nr Teilnehmer
8 SVC Rock den Berg
36 KASTNER Marlene
37 KURZ Annika
38 ALTHAMMER Florian
39 KRAUSE Stefan
40 MUELLER Constantin
9 SVM Minchner Freiheit
41 STUERZER Sienna
42 TACK Nova
43 HIRSCHBECK Felix
44  PAETZOLD Linus
45 SALASKE Noah
10 Oberland 2
46 HOLZHAMMER Leni
47  MELF Sophia
48 RIESCH Katharina
49 PATZNER Lukas
50 SEDLMAYR Julian
11 Werdenfels 1
51 RIEDEL Theresa
52  VOITH Antonia
53 VOITH Laura
54 SCHRETTER Moses
55 WEISS Yannik
12 Schwarzwalder Kirschtorte
56 GIBSON Bonnie
57 HECHT Philippa
58 TOMOFF Nina
59 SCHERER Benno
60 STROHMEIER Matti
13 WSV+SVM (Mix)
61 AUMANN Sanja
62 WEBER Maja
63 BERNDT Justus
64 REHDES Anton
65 THERSTAPPEN Jakob
14  Schwaben Power
66 BULLA Marie
67 HELLER Lia Marie
68 SCHREIBER Mats
69 STOEFERLE Stefan
70 ZIPPERER Paul
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

Ges

zzz=s=s T === T === T === zz=z=s<s zz=z=s<s

zzz=s=s

Teamliste

Jg

12
13
13
12
12

13
12
13
12
12

13
12
12
13
13

12
13
12
13
13

13
12
13
12
13

12
12
12
13
12

12
12
13
12
12

VB

BSV-CH
BSV-CH
BSV-CH
BSV-CH
BSV-CH

BSV-MU
BSV-MU
BSV-MU
BSV-MU
BSV-MU

BSV-OL
BSV-OL
BSV-OL
BSV-OL
BSV-OL

BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF
BSV-WF

SVS-Ost

Verein

WSV Koenigssee TG BGD
SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD
BSC Surheim

SC Ruhpolding

WSV Koenigssee TG BGD

SC Starnberg
SC Starnberg
TSV 1860 Muenchen
TSV 1860 Muenchen
TSV 1860 Muenchen

SC Kreuth

SC Reichersbeuern
SC Lenggries

SG Hausham

TUS Holzkirchen

SC Garmisch
SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
SC Garmisch

SC Schoenwald

SVS-West Skiteam Freiburg

SVS-Ost

SC 1900 Donaueschingen

SVS-West Skiteam Freiburg
SVS-West SC Wieden

WSV
BSV-MU
WSV
BSV-MU
WSV

SG Ennepetal
WSV Glonn

SG Ennepetal
SC Starnberg
SG Ennepetal

SSV-SAY,dSC Kressbronn

SSV-Ost

DAV Ulm

SSV-Nord SZ Schwieberdingen
SSV-SAv,dTG Biberach
SSV-SAV,dWSYV Isny

Punkte

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
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St-Nr  Teilnehmer

15 Ladies Mix

71 DRUECKER Lotta
72 FELL Mara

73 RANDALL Grace
74 WALLNER Barbara
75 ABATI Nico

16 Reisegruppe Sonnenschein

76 FRANKE Marie

77 SCHWARZENBECK Luna Sophie

78 BARTHEL Kalle
79 HEINZE Tim

80 LERCHE David Christop

17 Oberland 3

81 HAIDER Julia

82 SCHIFFNER Henriette
83 VOGELPOHL Julia

84 BURIANEK Julius

85 SEDLMAYR Ludwig

18 Schwaben Blitz
86 BULLA Sofie

87 LUTZ Helena

88 DURACH Jakob
89 ESCHKE Benedikt

90 HUTHMACHER Benjamin

19 Schwarzwalder Woélfe
91 BOHN Antonia

92 WACKER Mila

93 SAUERLAND Ansgar
94 SCHELL Finn

95 SCHORLE Emil

20 MVG Racer

96 KNORN Lena

97 RESCHKE Ellie

98 ABT Lionel

99 DELPHO Juls
100 HENLE Felix

21 Slalom Power (Mix)
101 HOLZHEY Rosina
102 MUELLER Emilia
103 SCHNEEMAYER Clea
104 SPEISER Maximilian
105 ZHOU Calvin
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

Ges

zzz=s=s zzz=s=s zzz=s<s T === zz=z=s<s zTss=s =
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Teamliste

Jg

12
12
12
13
13

12
12
13
13
12

12
13
12
13
12

12
12
12
12
12

13
12
13
12
12

12
13
12
12
13

12
12
12
12
12

VB Verein

TSV SSV Erfurt
BSV-WF SC Garmisch
BSV-WF SC Partenkirchen
BSV-BW SC Zwiesel
BSV-IG  SC Haag

LSS Einsiedler Skiverein

LSS SC Schoeneck

LSS Einsiedler Skiverein

LSS SC Schoeneck

NSV SC 111 NN Braunschweig
BSV-OL SC Lenggries

BSV-OL TUS Holzkirchen
BSV-OL TUS Holzkirchen
BSV-MU WSV Muenchen
BSV-OL SG Hausham

SSV-SAY,dSC Kressbronn
SSV-Ost DAV Ulm
SSV-SAY.dWSYV Isny

SSV-Nord SZ Schwieberdingen
SSV-SAV,dWSYV Isny

SVS-Nord SC Sasbach

SVS-Nord SC Hundsbach
SVS-Ost  SC Konstanz
SVS-Nord SC Sasbach

SVSN Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe

BSV-OL SC Kreuth

BSV-OL SC Bad Toelz
SSV-SAY,dSV Ravensburg
BSV-MU TSV 1860 Muenchen
BSV-MU SC Starnberg

BSV-ASV SV Hindelang
BSV-CH BSC Surheim
BSV-IG  SC Aising-Pang

BSV-CH Skiclub Schleching TGA

SSV-West TSG Reutlingen

Punkte

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
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St-Nr  Teilnehmer
22 HSV Red Devils
106 BASIC Anna
107 KISTNER Ylva
108 STEINEBACH Antonia
109 FLOEGEL Henrik
110 GENSLER Anton
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

Ges

zzs=s=

Teamliste
Jg VB Verein
12 HSV SC Helsa
13 NSV SC Bad Grund
13 HSV SC Taunus Frankfurt
12 HSV SC Taunus Frankfurt
13 HSV SKG Gersfeld

Punkte

1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

A & Y G) .
Paarungsliste
Heat Teilnehmer  Erg Punkte Erg  Teilnehmer

1/16 Finale — Rennen 2

Reisegruppe Sonnenschein (16) 52,81 2:3 52,58 (17) Oberland 3
SCHWARZENBECK Luna Sophie -77 26,35 1:0 26,88 82-SCHIFFNER Henriette
FRANKE Marie-76 2528 1:0 26,56 81 -HAIDER Julia
LERCHE David Christop-80 27,74 0:1 26,68 85- SEDLMAYR Ludwig
HEINZE Tim-79 2753 0:1 26,61 84 -BURIANEK Julius
BARTHEL Kalle - 78 Dis 0:1 2597 83-VOGELPOHL Julia
1/16 Finale — Rennen 6
Schwarzwalder Kirschtorte (12) 53,19 2:3 52,66 (21) Slalom Power (Mix)
HECHT Philippa - 57 Dis 0:1 26,35* 101-HOLZHEY Rosina
GIBSON Bonnie-56 26,83 1:0 Dis 103 - SCHNEEMAYER Clea
STROHMEIER Matti-60 26,36 1:0 Dis 104 - SPEISER Maximilian
SCHERER Benno-59 27,06 0:1 26,31 105-ZHOU Calvin
TOMOFF Nina-58 28,28 0:1 27,29 102-MUELLER Emilia
1/16 Finale — Rennen 7
WSV+SVM (Mix) (13) 52,40 3:2 53,21 (20) MVG Racer
WEBER Maja-62 27,06 1:0 27,10 97 - RESCHKE Ellie
AUMANN Sanja-61 28,40 0:1 27,13 96 - KNORN Lena
THERSTAPPEN Jakob -65 2565 1:0 NaS 98 - ABT Lionel
BERNDT Justus-63 28,62 0:1 27,35 99-DELPHO Juls
REHDES Anton-64 2534 1:0 26,11 100 - HENLE Felix
1/16 Finale — Rennen 10
Schwaben Power (14) 53,47 5:0 55,22 (19) Schwarzwalder Wolfe
BULLA Marie-66 27,41 1:0 28,36 92- WACKER Mila
HELLER Lia Marie - 67 1:0 91 - BOHN Antonia
SCHREIBER Mats-68 26,32 1:0 28,98 94 -SCHELL Finn
STOEFERLE Stefan-69 26,09 1:0 26,86 93- SAUERLAND Ansgar
ZIPPERER Paul-70 26,06 1:0 29,79 95-SCHORLE Emil
1/16 Finale — Rennen 11
Werdenfels 1 (11) 52,09 4:1 53,78 (22) HSV Red Devils
RIEDEL Theresa-51 26,31 1:0 30,19 107 -KISTNER Ylva
VOITH Antonia-52 26,67 1:0 28,76 108 - STEINEBACH Antonia
SCHRETTER Moses-54 2578 1:0 28,22 110 - GENSLER Anton
WEISS Yannik-55 26,30 0:1 26,05 109 - FLOEGEL Henrik
VOITH Laura-53 26,89 1:0 27,73 106 - BASIC Anna
1/16 Finale — Rennen 15
Ladies Mix (15) 25,72 3:2 53,46 (18) Schwaben Blitz
DRUECKER Lotta-71 27,51 1:0 Dis 86 - BULLA Sofie
FELL Mara-72 25,72 1:0 27,25 87-LUTZHelena
ABATI Nico - 75 NaS 0:1 31,13 90-HUTHMACHER Benjamin
RANDALL Grace-73 26,81 0:1 26,21 88-DURACH Jakob
WALLNER Barbara-74 2590 1:0 NiZ 89 - ESCHKE Benedikt
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

-———reols
O ©

Heat Teilnehmer

1/8 Finale — Rennen 1

Werdenfels 3 (1)

SMEJKAL Lea -2
SCHRETTER Leni-Valentina - 1
KNOLL Benedikt - 3
OBERECKER Oskar - 4
SCHRALLHAMMER Magnus - 5

1/8 Finale — Rennen 2

SVM Minchner Freiheit (9)
TACK Nova - 42

STUERZER Sienna - 41
SALASKE Noah - 45
HIRSCHBECK Felix - 43
PAETZOLD Linus - 44

1/8 Finale — Rennen 3

Werdenfels 2 (5)
BUSCH Marie-Louise - 21
HENNER Elisabeth - 22
WALTER Tillmann - 25
STAUNER Gregor - 24
DIEKMANN Finn - 23

1/8 Finale — Rennen 4

WSV+SVM (Mix) (13)
WEBER Maja - 62
AUMANN Sanja - 61
REHDES Anton - 64
BERNDT Justus - 63
THERSTAPPEN Jakob - 65

1/8 Finale — Rennen 5

Skiclub Oberstdorf (3)
AUER Sina - 11

WIES Felipa - 12
KAEUFLER Clemens - 14
STANNAT Maximilian - 15
HOMBURG Veit - 13

1/8 Finale — Rennen 6

Werdenfels 1 (11)
RIEDEL Theresa - 51
VOITH Antonia - 52
WEISS Yannik - 55
SCHRETTER Moses - 54
VOITH Laura - 53

17.03.2024 / GAP

Paarungsliste

Erg Punkte Erg

50,00
24,99
25,80
25,01
25,57
25,08

51,98
26,88
26,31
26,34
26,23
25,67

50,17
24,99
25,77
Dis
25,19
25,18

51,71
26,59
27,48
25,12
28,36
25,13

50,65
26,19
25,77
25,68
24,88
25,57

52,42
33,80
26,45
26,04
Niz
26,38

R R PR PR O
oo ooo o

L m OoOooo R PR, ORRFk N ORr OREFL W
OR PR FE N OO R R ON R OoORrR OO N

oo ooo o

Oo0oooo O
S )

52,51
26,72
26,85
27,04
25,79
29,76

51,31
NaS
26,77
24,54
27,27
25,59

51,76
27,55
25,77
25,99
26,73
27,52

50,32
25,30
25,83
25,02
25,60
25,91

51,65
26,49
27,39
Niz
25,16
25,64

51,22
26,20
26,29
25,22
25,02
25,91

Teilnehmer

(17) Oberland 3

81 - HAIDER Julia

82 - SCHIFFNER Henriette
85 - SEDLMAYR Ludwig
84 - BURIANEK Julius

83 - VOGELPOHL Julia

(8) SVC Rock den Berg
36 - KASTNER Marlene
37 - KURZ Annika

39 - KRAUSE Stefan

40 - MUELLER Constantin
38 - ALTHAMMER Florian

(21) Slalom Power (Mix)
102 - MUELLER Emilia

101 - HOLZHEY Rosina
104 - SPEISER Maximilian
105 - ZHOU Calvin

103 - SCHNEEMAYER Clea

(4) Oberland 1

18 - GUMPINGER Hannah

16 - DIETERICH Lia

19 - DEWALD Jakob

20 - HAMMERSTINGL Leopold
17 - DOTZAUER Christina

(14) Schwaben Power
67 - HELLER Lia Marie
66 - BULLA Marie

68 - SCHREIBER Mats
70 - ZIPPERER Paul

69 - STOEFERLE Stefan

(6) Oberallgau

27 - HOLZHEU Finja

26 - BRAUN Jule

29 - MARTIN Johannes

28 - LUETJE Benedikt

30 - WAGNER Ruben Elias
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

-_— G ©
Heat Teilnehmer
1/8 Finale — Rennen 7
Inngau Race (7)
REHEIS Christina - 32
NOE Marlene - 31
STOECKL Lorenz - 34
WERNER Filip - 35
KOGLER Josef - 33
1/8 Finale — Rennen 8
Ladies Mix (15)
WALLNER Barbara - 74
FELL Mara - 72
ABATI Nico - 75
DRUECKER Lotta - 71
RANDALL Grace - 73
1/4 Finale — Rennen 1

Werdenfels 3 (1)

SMEJKAL Lea - 2
SCHRETTER Leni-Valentina - 1
KNOLL Benedikt - 3
OBERECKER Oskar - 4
SCHRALLHAMMER Magnus - 5

1/4 Finale — Rennen 2

Werdenfels 2 (5)
BUSCH Marie-Louise - 21
HENNER Elisabeth - 22
STAUNER Gregor - 24
WALTER Tillmann - 25
DIEKMANN Finn - 23

1/4 Finale — Rennen 3

Skiclub Oberstdorf (3)
AUER Sina - 11

WIES Felipa - 12
KAEUFLER Clemens - 14
STANNAT Maximilian - 15
HOMBURG Veit - 13

1/4 Finale — Rennen 4

Inngau Race (7)
REHEIS Christina - 32
NOE Marlene - 31
KOGLER Josef - 33
STOECKL Lorenz - 34
WERNER Filip - 35

17.03.2024 / GAP

Paarungsliste

Erg Punkte Erg

51,29
25,81
30,71
25,58
26,41
25,48

25,92
26,12
25,92
NaS
27,42
Niz

49,18
24,78
25,76
24,40
25,26
25,06

50,06
25,39
25,92
24,67
25,91
25,67

50,59
25,95
25,15
25,50
32,36
25,44

51,08
26,03
26,32
26,04
25,05
27,14

P OPrOPFr W
oOr OoOFr O N

P oOoORrRON P OR PO W S L ocooror
ORr OO0 Fr N OO0 ooo o R R P OR N

OkFR kR OFR W

PR OOPR W
OCoORr R ON

51,05
27,13
25,84
26,52
25,21
26,07

50,71
25,69
33,38
25,02
26,06
26,07

51,58
26,11
26,67
25,91
25,84
25,47

49,98
25,19
25,97
24,79
25,31
26,16

51,16
25,92
28,86
25,24
25,99
25,49

50,96
26,04
25,48
25,58
25,48
NiZ

Teilnehmer

(10) Oberland 2

47 - MELF Sophia

46 - HOLZHAMMER Leni
49 - PATZNER Lukas

50 - SEDLMAYR Julian
48 - RIESCH Katharina

(2) Olympiapark
7 - KOJIC Luisa

6 - HOURLE Louisa
9 - GANTER Nico

8 - AICHER Lucas
10 - LECHNER Luis

(9) SVM Minchner Freiheit
42 - TACK Nova

41 - STUERZER Sienna

44 - PAETZOLD Linus

45 - SALASKE Noah

43 - HIRSCHBECK Felix

(4) Oberland 1

18 - GUMPINGER Hannah

16 - DIETERICH Lia

19 - DEWALD Jakob

20 - HAMMERSTINGL Leopold
17 - DOTZAUER Christina

(6) Oberallgau

26 - BRAUN Jule

27 - HOLZHEU Finja

28 - LUETJE Benedikt

30 - WAGNER Ruben Elias
29 - MARTIN Johannes

(2) Olympiapark
7 - KOJIC Luisa

6 - HOURLE Louisa
10 - LECHNER Luis
8 - AICHER Lucas
9 - GANTER Nico
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Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team

A & Y G) .
Paarungsliste
Heat Teilnehmer  Erg Punkte Erg  Teilnehmer

1/2 Finale — Rennen 1

Werdenfels 3 (1) 49,88 3:2 49,95 (5) Werdenfels 2
SMEJKAL Lea-2 2550* 1:0 26,08 22-HENNER Elisabeth
SCHRETTER Leni-Valentina-1 33,23 0:1 25,26 21-BUSCH Marie-Louise
KNOLL Benedikt-3 2438 1:0 24,69 24-STAUNER Gregor
OBERECKER Oskar-4 25,42 0:1 24,69 23-DIEKMANN Finn
SCHRALLHAMMER Magnus-5 25,07 1:0 30,44 25-WALTER Tillmann
1/2 Finale — Rennen 2
Oberallgdu (6) 50,87 4:2 50,80 (7) Inngau Race
HOLZHEU Finja-27 26,15 1:1 26,15 31 - NOE Marlene
BRAUN Jule-26 25,61 1:0 25,74 32-REHEIS Christina
MARTIN Johannes-29 2557 1:0 26,60 35-WERNER Filip
LUETJE Benedikt-28 25,26 0:1 25,06 34-STOECKL Lorenz
WAGNER Ruben Elias-30 26,35 1:0 26,48 33-KOGLER Josef
Finale um Platz 3
Werdenfels 2 (5) 51,09 3:2 51,61 (7) Inngau Race
BUSCH Marie-Louise - 21 29,14 0:1 26,07 32 - REHEIS Christina
HENNER Elisabeth-22 25,87 1:0 26,12 31 - NOE Marlene
STAUNER Gregor-24 2564 1:0 26,81 33-KOGLER Josef
WALTER Tillmann-25 2584 0:1 2554 34-STOECKL Lorenz
DIEKMANN Finn-23 2522 1:0 26,10 35-WERNER Filip
Finale
Werdenfels 3 (1) 50,34 5:0 51,58 (6) Oberallgau
SMEJKAL Lea-2 2490 1:0 25,73 26-BRAUN Jule
SCHRETTER Leni-Valentina-1 2592 1:0 26,08 27-HOLZHEU Finja
SCHRALLHAMMER Magnus-5 2565 1:0 2585 28-LUETJE Benedikt
OBERECKER Oskar-4 2544 1:0 2587 30-WAGNER Ruben Elias
KNOLL Benedikt-3 27,04 1:0 28,89 29-MARTIN Johannes
17.03.2024 | GAP Seite 10

DSValpinP - Version 2.1.9 - (c) 2018 DUTYSOFT EDV-Beratung - Lizenz Skiclub Partenkirchen

Ausdruck: 17.03.2024 / 12:31



Ul1l2 Finale PSL Team
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Werdenfels 3
Oberallgau

Werdenfels 2

Inngau Race

Oberland 1
Olympiapark

SVM Minchner Freiheit
Skiclub Oberstdorf
Ladies Mix

Oberland 2

Oberland 3

SVC Rock den Berg
Schwaben Power
Slalom Power (Mix)
WSV+SVM (Mix)
Werdenfels 1

HSV Red Devils

MVG Racer
Reisegruppe Sonnenschein
Schwaben Blitz
Schwarzwalder Kirschtorte
Schwarzwalder Wolfe
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